
AGES 15-18

Young Adults (16-17 years old)
Freestyle program

Young Adults (16-17 years old)
Freestyle program

13 nights at Quark Hotel 4★ 
Daily buffet breakfast
45-hour NABA course
All-risk insurance 
Round-trip airport transfers
Minor travel documentation (for visa)
On-site representative
Parental waiver form authorizing
autonomous city movement
Code of Conduct signed by parents 
All taxes and fees included

Adult Package (18+ years old)Adult Package (18+ years old)
13 nights accommodation at Quark
Hotel 4★  or flat 
Breakfast included (hotel buffet) or
self-catering (flat)
45-hour NABA course
All-risk insurance 
Arrival airport transfer 
On-site representative
All taxes and fees included

Family package Family package 

13 nights accommodation of your
choice (board as preferred)
45-hour NABA course for student
All-risk insurance 
Arrival airport transfer 
On-site representative
All taxes and fees included

13 nights at Quark Hotel 4★ 
Half board meals
45-hour NABA course
All-risk insurance 
Airport round-trip transfers
2 daily hotel–NABA transfers
Unlimited Milan public transport card
Minor travel documentation (for visa)
On-site representative & tutoring support
Group leader (1 per 15 students)
Excursions & activities: Milan walking
tour, rooftop apericena, Idroscalo,
Museum of Illusions, Escape Room
All taxes and fees included

NABA NABA 

The largest Academy of Fine Arts in Italy and one of the top 100 worldwide in Art and
Design, with campuses in Milan and Rome.

Enhance your skills while experiencing Italian culture!

Summer Courses 2026 
Milan Campus

Summer Courses 2026 
Milan Campus

Young Learners (15-17 years old)
Fully included program

Young Learners (15-17 years old)
Fully included program

Round-Trip Hub in Istanbul with Accompanied Travel*
*optional (to be added at the moment of purchase)

Istanbul, Turkey € 365,00**

Flights from other international airports on request.
**Special group rates available with a minimum of 10 participants per route

https://naba.travellingfox.it/

https://naba.travellingfox.it/


AGES 15-18

SESSION 1: June 28 – July 11: Lessons start June 30
SESSION 2: July 12 – July 25: Lessons start July 14
SESSION 3: July 26 – August 8: Lessons start July 28

Tour of Como: Explore the Cathedral, picturesque squares, and charming streets overlooking
Lake Como.
Boat Tour on Lake Como (or similar): Cruise the lake, enjoying elegant villas, villages, and
stunning scenery.
Disco Tram Milano (or similar): Experience Milan’s historic trams with music for private events.
MEET Museum Visit (or similar): Immerse in digital art and culture through exhibitions, events,
and interactive experiences.
ADI Museum Visit (or similar): Discover Italian design excellence and the history of the
Compasso d’Oro Award.

  *Option to choose the extra package available ONLY at the time of purchase

Extra Excursion Package (€390)
optional*

Extra Excursion Package (€390)
optional*

Program Dates:Program Dates:

Prices:Prices:

€4535

€4750

€5525

€3840 

€4055 

€4830 

               
Hotel
Double room
Single room

Flat*
shared (4 people)
single room

*Type of flat confirmed ~1 month before departure

Family Package 

Price on request, depending 

on selected services and

accommodation type.

Courses:Courses:
List of courses available on https://www.naba.it/en/summer-courses or on the NABA Summer Courses
2026 Brochure requestable at summer@naba.it 

Not Included in the Participation Fee:
Personal expenses
Airfare (requestable)
Excursion/activities are not included
Anything not explicitly mentioned under “Included in the Participation
Fee”

Young Learners (15-17): 

Triple room

Double room

Single room

By March 13th      after March 13th

€4955

€5170

€5945

Young Adults (16-17): 

Triple room

Double room

Single room

By March 13th      after March13th

€3420 

€3635

€4410 

€3940 
€4715 

€3525
€3855 

By March 13th      after March 13th

€3520 
€4295 

€3105
€3435 

 Adult Package (18+): 

https://www.naba.it/en/summer-courses

