

NABA

Summer Courses 2026

Milan Campus

The largest Academy of Fine Arts in Italy and one of the top 100 worldwide in Art and Design, with campuses in Milan and Rome.

Enhance your skills while experiencing Italian culture!

Young Learners (15-17 years old)

Fully included program

- 13 nights at Quark Hotel 4★
- Half board meals
- 45-hour NABA course
- All-risk insurance
- Airport round-trip transfers
- 2 daily hotel-NABA transfers
- Unlimited Milan public transport card
- Minor travel documentation (for visa)
- On-site representative & tutoring support
- Group leader (1 per 15 students)
- Excursions & activities: Milan walking tour, rooftop apericena, Idroscalo, Museum of Illusions, Escape Room
- All taxes and fees included

1

Young Adults (16-17 years old)

Freestyle program

- 13 nights at Quark Hotel 4★
- Daily buffet breakfast
- 45-hour NABA course
- All-risk insurance
- Round-trip airport transfers
- Minor travel documentation (for visa)
- On-site representative
- Parental waiver form authorizing autonomous city movement
- Code of Conduct signed by parents
- All taxes and fees included

2

Adult Package (18+ years old)

- 13 nights accommodation at Quark Hotel 4★ or flat
- Breakfast included (hotel buffet) or self-catering (flat)
- 45-hour NABA course
- All-risk insurance
- Arrival airport transfer
- On-site representative
- All taxes and fees included

3

Family package

- 13 nights accommodation of your choice (board as preferred)
- 45-hour NABA course for student
- All-risk insurance
- Arrival airport transfer
- On-site representative
- All taxes and fees included

4

Round-Trip Hub in Istanbul with Accompanied Travel*

**optional (to be added at the moment of purchase)*

- Istanbul, Turkey € 365,00**

Flights from other international airports on request.

**Special group rates available with a minimum of 10 participants per route



<https://naba.travellingfox.it/>

Extra Excursion Package (€390)

*optional**

- **Tour of Como:** Explore the Cathedral, picturesque squares, and charming streets overlooking Lake Como.
- **Boat Tour on Lake Como** (or similar): Cruise the lake, enjoying elegant villas, villages, and stunning scenery.
- **Disco Tram Milano** (or similar): Experience Milan's historic trams with music for private events.
- **MEET Museum Visit** (or similar): Immerse in digital art and culture through exhibitions, events, and interactive experiences.
- **ADI Museum Visit** (or similar): Discover Italian design excellence and the history of the Compasso d'Oro Award.

**Option to choose the extra package available ONLY at the time of purchase*

Program Dates:

- **SESSION 1: June 28 – July 11:** Lessons start June 30
- **SESSION 2: July 12 – July 25:** Lessons start July 14
- **SESSION 3: July 26 – August 8:** Lessons start July 28

Courses:

List of courses available on <https://www.naba.it/en/summer-courses> or on the NABA Summer Courses 2026 Brochure requestable at summer@naba.it

Prices:

Young Learners (15-17):

By March 13th after March 13th

Triple room	• €4535	• €4955
Double room	• €4750	• €5170
Single room	• €5525	• €5945

1

Young Adults (16-17):

By March 13th after March 13th

Triple room	• €3420	• €3840
Double room	• €3635	• €4055
Single room	• €4410	• €4830

2

Adult Package (18+):

By March 13th after March 13th

Hotel		
Double room	• €3520	• €3940
Single room	• €4295	• €4715
Flat*		
shared (4 people)	• €3105	• €3525
single room	• €3435	• €3855

**Type of flat confirmed -1 month before departure*

3

Family Package

Price on request, depending on selected services and accommodation type.

4

Not Included in the Participation Fee:

- Personal expenses
- Airfare (requestable)
- Excursion/activities are not included
- Anything not explicitly mentioned under "Included in the Participation Fee"